
Tender: 03/2025-2026/SE/SWC/WBPHED

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Superintending Engineer, South 24 Pgs. W/S Circle

Tender

Reference

03/2025-

2026/SE/SWC/WBPHED

Estimate

Put to

Tender

504928831.00 Memo No 187/SWC Memo Date 29-05-2025

e Tender Id 2025_PHED_855494_1 Description

Additional Work of Laying Distribution system (LDS), Road Restoration, Land filling (WTP) &

Cable trench (WTP), Providing electronic type lighting arrestor to protect sophisticated

equipments at WTP, Jack Pushing for Railway Crossing & other allied works of Uluberia Surface

Based W/S scheme for Shyampur-I & II, Uluberia-I and Part of Bagnan I & II Block under Howrah

Division, PHE Dte. [SM/19186

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 29-05-2025 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 02-07-2025 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 02-07-2025 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIET03.pdf



Corrigendum: 1st Corrigendum

Superintending Engineer, South 24 Pgs. W/S Circle
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

1.  General  Information  

Corrigendum Id 1st Corrigendum Memo No 190/SWC Memo Date 29-05-2025

Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates  

Corrigendum Publish Date 29-05-2025 06:50 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission

Tech Bid Opening Date Fin Bid Opening Date

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 1stCORRIGENDUM.pdf


	Tender: 03/2025-2026/SE/SWC/WBPHED
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: 1st Corrigendum
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


